Entertainment
lighting
EMEA lighting and controls catalogue 2017
Connected solutions
putting you in control
Light in television sculpts, it adds
depth and perspective to the
scene. It’s as critical in directing

 li
g
h
ti
n
g
EMEA lighting and controls catalogue 2017
Panel lights: Studio Panel MKII
Product specification
Light source Color temp TLCI Wattage Beam Dimming Housing
Overall
dimensions
W x H x D
Weight Order Code
LED 3200-5600K 94 30W 50° Local / DMX Black 300 x 545 x 66mm 2.3kg PLSTUPNL-TW-03 MKII
LED 3200K 94 43W 50° Local / DMX Black 300 x 545 x 66mm 2.3kg PLSTUPNL-3200-03 MKII
LED 5600K 94 41W 50° Local / DMX Black 300 x 545 x 66mm 2.3kg PLSTUPNL-5600-03 MKII
Features
• Compact lightweight design.
• 50 degree beam angle.
• 8 or 16-bit control from any DMX512-A control source.
• Local rotary control for intensity.
• Variable version features 9 built-in color temperature pre-sets including 3200K and 5600K.
• Variety of accessories (all accessories are sold separately).
• Battery or mains operated.
• Three year limited warranty.
Philips Selecon Studio Panel MKII is a compact, lightweight LED luminaire, designed for both studio and location use.
They feature calibrated white color temperature settings of 3200K and 5600K, making them ideal for a wide range of
lighting applications.
Requiring just 50 Watts, these luminaires operate on AC or DC voltage. The battery power input allows location operation using
industry standard batteries. Additional holographic diffuser accessories provide beam angle control with minimal light loss.
Accessories
Finish Order Code
2 leaf barndoor  Black PLSTUPNLBD
40° standard spread lens PLSTUPNLL40
60° standard spread lens PLSTUPNLL60
Front mount accessory holder / adapter ring  Black PLSTUADPTRG
Pistol grip handle PLSTUPGH
16mm female stud adapter PLSTUPNLSAF
16mm male stud adapter PLSTUPNLSAM

dimensions
W x H x D
Weight Order Code
LED Manual operation 3200K 96 180W 12-60° Local / DMX Black 326 x 603 x 326mm 7.4kg 200FTVTUNGMO
LED Manual operation 5600K 95 180W 12-60° Local / DMX Black 326 x 603 x 326mm 7.4kg 200FTVDAYLTMO
LED Pole operation 3200K 96 180W 12-60° Local / DMX Black 346 x 603 x 326mm 7.9kg 200FTVTUNGPO
LED Pole operation 5600K 95 180W 12-60° Local / DMX Black 346 x 603 x 326mm 7.9kg 200FTVDAYLTPO
Product specification
Light source Type Color temp TLCI Wattage Beam Dimming Housing
Overall
dimensions
W x H x D
Weight Order Code
LED Manual operation 3200K 96 380W 12-45° Local / DMX Black 435 x 752 x 422mm 14.8kg 400FTVTUNGMO
LED Manual operation 5600K 97 380W 12-45° Local / DMX Black 435 x 752 x 422mm 14.8kg 400FTVDAYLTMO
LED Pole operation 3200K 96 380W 12-45° Local / DMX Black 465 x 752 x 422mm 17.4kg 400FTVTUNGPO
LED Pole operation 5600K 97 380W 12-45° Local / DMX Black 465 x 752 x 422mm 17.4kg 400FTVDAYLTPO
200F
400F
NEW!
NEW!
S
tu
d
io
 a
n
d
 lo
ca
ti
o
n
 li
g
h
ti
n
g
Supplied with:
Barndoor
Color frame
28mm spigot
Suggested uses:
For more information visit philips.com/strandlighting
Accessories
Order Code
200F spare 4 leaf barndoor  200FTVBD
400F spare 4 leaf barndoor  400FTVBD
EMEA lighting and controls catalogue 2017
Softlights: 150S and 300S
36
Product specification
Light source Type Color temp TLCI Wattage Beam Dimming Housing
Overall
dimensions
W x H x D
Weight Order Code
LED Manual operation 3100K 94 150W 50° Local / DMX Black 593 x 327 x 117mm 8.4kg 150S3100K
LED Manual operation 5600K 96 150W 50° Local / DMX Black 593 x 327 x 117mm 8.4kg 150S5600K
LED Pole operation 3100K 94 150W 50° Local / DMX Black 735 x 560 x 137mm 9.5kg 150S3100KPO
LED Pole operation 5600K 96 150W 50° Local / DMX Black 735 x 560 x 137mm 9.5kg 150S5600KPO
Features
• Fixed stable color temperature.
• High TLCI.
• No fans – silent cooling.
• Real time intensity display.
• Selectable LED or “tungsten” response.
• Color LCD display.
• Easy “touch and turn” operation.
• Local and DMX control.
• RDM setup.
• powerCON AC and 5-pin DMX in and thru connectors.
• Two year limited warranty.
Philips Strand 150S and 300S are new slimline LED studio softlights designed specifically for TV broadcast lighting. Higher than
90 TLCI and consistent cool white – 5600K and warm white – 3100K in a soft even output. Conventional cooling without fans
to offer a quiet operation environment during TV program recording.
A large illuminance output area, 50ˇ beam angle for a smooth even output to a far distant object. High performance optical
system formed by a high quality PMMA convex lens and frost panel filter. With on board full color LCD display, all necessary
data such as DMX address, Intensity, Cd value, CRI, LED/tungsten mode, Curve type, CCT and internal temperature can be
viewed at all times. With the simple “touch and turn” design, all parameters can be easily adjusted.
The range complements the 200F and 400F LED TV fresnels.
Accessories
Order Code
150S 20° honeycomb  150SHC20
150S 36° honeycomb  150SHC36
300S 20° honeycomb  300SHC20
300S 36° honeycomb  300SHC36
150S 8 leaf barndoor 150SBD8L
300S 8 leaf barndoor 300SBD8L
150S
Product specification
Light source Type Color temp TLCI Wattage Beam Dimming Housing
Overall
dimensions
W x H x D
Weight Order Code
LED Manual operation 3100K 94 300W 50° Local / DMX Black 593 x 556 x 117mm 11.5kg 300S3100K
LED Manual operation 5600K 96 300W 50° Local / DMX Black 593 x 556 x 117mm 11.5kg 300S5600K
LED Pole operation 3100K 94 300W 50° Local / DMX Black 735 x 790 x 140mm 13.5kg 300S3100KPO
LED Pole operation 5600K 96 300W 50° Local / DMX Black 735 x 790 x 140mm 13.5kg 300S5600KPO
300S
NEW!
NEW!
S